3-piece Ball Valve with welding ends
KH-WA-3AEM-FS
High Performance
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 09/2019
Nominal Pressure: PN 100 / 138
Face to face acc. to DIN 3202-S13
Welding ends on both sides acc. to DIN 2463
Body: Stainless Steel (CF8M)
Ball: Stainless Steel (CF8M)
Ball Seats: TFM 4215
Full Bore
Anti-Static-Design
  Pressure balance hole in the ball
incl. lockable handlever
Certificates/Tests: FireSafe acc. to ISO 10497-5
Nominal Diameter Nominal Pressure Article number
1/4" DN 8 PN 138 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-08
3/8" DN 10 PN 138 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-10
1/2" DN 15 PN 138 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-15
3/4" DN 20 PN 138 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-20
1" DN 25 PN 138 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-25
1 1/4" DN 32 PN 100 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-32
1 1/2" DN 40 PN 100 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-40
2" DN 50 PN 100 KH-WA-3AEM-FS-50
ISO-direkt
3-piece Ball Valve with welding ends
KH-WA-3AEM-FS